

Revised 12/22/17

New Berlin Police Citizens Academy Alumni Association "NBPCAAA"

ANNUAL DUES MEMBERSHIP - RENEWAL AND UPDATE

Thank you for being a member of the New Berlin Police Citizens Academy Alumni Association! Your support provides you with opportunities to become an interactive partner with the New Berlin Police Department.

NBPCAAA is a non-profit 501-C3 organization. Your tax deductible annual membership in the amount of \$10.00 is due by January 31, 2018. Please make checks payable to "NBPCAAA" or "New Berlin Police Citizens Academy Alumni Association".

For further information, please contact:

Jerry Vogel, President

Phone: 262-389-4739

E-mail: nbpcitizensacademy@gmail.com Web site: www.nbpcitizensacademy.org

Address: **NBPCAAA**

P.O. Box 510571

New Berlin, WI 53151 Keep the top portion for your records **New Membership Membership Renewal NBPCAAA Member Name and Any Changes to Your Information NOTE:** We have a membership directory that is distributed to the members. Please check the boxes next to any field that you DO NOT WANT listed in the **directory.** If you do not want to be included at all, please check here. Please print: First Name _____ Last Name ____ Mailing address _____ City _____ State ___ ZIP _____ Cell Phone ______ Occupation _____ Please list your interests and skills that you would be willing to share to help the organization: